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MONTHLY RATES 

FIRST 
NEXT 
NEXT 
NEXT 
NEXT 
ALL OVER 

2 I 000. GALLONS 
3,000 GALLONS 
5,000 GALLONS 
5,000 GALLONS 
5,000 GALLONS 

20,000 GALLONS 

I 

D~T£ Of l SSUE I -_;2._.._. o_-.....:'/~¥-----
1 ssuto BY A ~ulY (i, ~ · Id · rNainee_.~r ~frf cer 

PER l,OOO~GALLONS 
PER 1,000 GALLONS 
PER 1,000 GALLONS 
PER 1,000 GALLONS 
PER 1,000 GALLONS 

PER UNIT 

$12.71 
$ 5.93 
$ 5.65 
$ 5.36 
$ 5.09 
$ 4.52 

DATE EFFECTIV.E 
·~----~--~~-

Tl TLE /I("-'•(;*== 

~Issued by au~ority ot an Order of tn~ Public Service -~ in Case No. µ~ zte7 dated Conunission of Kentucky 


